TM
© 2019 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.1
Rev. 8/22/2019
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
CATALOG # TYPE
PROJECT/LOCATION

	 TRUN	 =	 Trunnion Mount
	 PEND	 =	 Pendant Mount
			   -3” Stem is Standard
			   -For Other Stem Lengths (Consult Factory)
			   Choose Pendant Canopy Style:
			   SWC-R = Swivel Canopy for 4” Round J-Box
			   SWC-RR = Swivel Canopy for 4” Round J-Box
			                    — Rapid Mount with Hinged Door
			   SWC-S = Swivel Canopy for 4” Square J-BOX
			   SWC-SR = Swivel Canopy for 4” Square J-Box
			                    — Rapid Mount with Hinged Door
			   Note: See Page 3 for Images/Examples
LED WATTAGE
GHB Large - LED Wattages
	LED80	 =	 80 Watt LED (10,400 Delivered Lumens)
	LED100	 =	 100 Watt LED (13,000 Delivered Lumens)
	LED120	 =	 120 Watt LED (15,600 Delivered Lumens)
	LED150	 =	 150 Watt LED (19,500 Delivered Lumens)
GHB X-Large - LED Wattages
	LED200	 =	 200 Watt LED (26,000 Delivered Lumens)
	LED240	 =	 240 Watt LED (31,200 Delivered Lumens)
BEAM SPREAD
	 60D	 =	 60° Degree
	 90D	 =	 90° Degree
	120D	 =	 120° Degree

			   — xx% = LOW Level and/or STANDBY Dimmed Levels:
					               Options: 50% / 30% / 20% / 10%
ORDERING GUIDE:
Series Lamp/Wattage Color Voltage Finish OptionsMounting
EMERGENCY BATTERY OPTIONS ❸��
No onsite Emergency Power (AC or DC) is provided
Specify Fixture Voltage: 120V or 277V Power Feed
A=120V or B=277V
Meets California Energy Commission Title 20:
(CEC-400-2014-009-CMF) Efficiency Standards
	EL20W-MV = LED 20 Watt - Medium Voltage (50V-130V)
			   — 2000 Lumens / Requires Remote Back Box
	EL20W-HV = LED 20 Watt - High Voltage (125V-200V)
			   — 2600 Lumens / Requires Remote Back Box
Reset  Auto
Mode
QS1 QS2 QS3 QS4
100%50% 75%25%
5s 30s 1min 3min
30min20min10min5min
10% 20% 30% 50%
0s 10s 1min 3min
+30min10min5min 8
5Lux 15Lux 30Lux 50Lux
100Lux 150Lux Disable
Quick Setting
Detection Area
Hold Time
Stand-by DIM Level
Stand-by Period
Daylight Sensor
ON/OFF  DIM
 Test
Test
 (2s)
Wireless Remote Control
(WRC)
DIMENSIONS
3.
03
”
7.
6”
3.
23
” 7.
87
”
Ø14.96”
Ø13”
80W / 100W / 120W / 150W
200W / 240W
2”
3”
4.5”
3”
4.5”
BEAM SPREAD
GHB Large (GHB-L)
GHB X-Large (GHB-XL)
Surface Mount (SM) Pendant Mount (PEND)
SENSOR
Motion Sensor External (MSE)
Beam
TM
© 2019 Eclipse Lighting Inc.
Eclipse Lighting  pg.3
Rev. 8/22/2019
9245 W. Ivanhoe St. I Schiller Park, IL 60176
P: 847-260-0333 I F:847-260-0344 I E: quotes@eclipselightinginc.com I W: eclipselightinginc.com
PENDANT SWIVEL CANOPY TYPES
Swivel Canopy 4” for
Round/Octagonal J-BOX (SWC-R)